Oct 13 2024 (12:57) India Rail Info

Manmad - Mumbai LTT Godavari SF Express/12118 - SF - CR
MMR/Manmad Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction
3h 22m - 205 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MMR |Manmad Junction 08:35 4 |1 0 78 [558 |CR
2 LS Lasalgaon 08:54 08:55 Tm (0 |1 25 |72 [595 |CR
3 |NR Niphad 09:09 09:10 im (2 |1 (41 (86 |[550 [CR
4 |NK Nashik Road 09:32 09:35 3m |3 |1 73 (37 551 |CR
5 |DVL |Devlali 09:44 09:45 m (2 |1 79 |77 |562 |[CR
6 |IGP Igatpuri 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |1 124 ({30 |599 [CR
7 KSRA |Kasara 10:53 10:55 2m (3 |1 138 [65 |308 [CR
8 |KYN (Kalyan junction 11:57 12:00 3m (5 |1 205 |60 (9 |CR
9 |TNA |Thane 12:18 12:20 2m |8 |1 223 (25 |7 |[CR
10 |LTT Mumbai LTT 13:00 2 |1 240 |- 6 |CR

Oct 13 2024 (12:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




